
 
 

Government Of Jammu & Kashmir 

Office Of The Executive Engineer, 
Mechanical Irrigation Construction Division, Srinagar. 

 
The Joint Director,       No :- MICD/4763-65  
Information Department,      
Srinagar.         Dated:      19 /01/2018. 
 
 
Subject: Gist of Notice inviting e-tender no’s. MICD/ 23 and 24 of 2017-18 both dated 

19.01.2018.   

Sir, 
 
Enclosed kindly find the gist of e-tender No’s. MICD/ 23 and MICD/24 of 2017-18 

both dated: 19/01/2018 for following works. 

1. Providing, Installation, Testing and commissioning of 1300mm and 1200mm 

Nominal Diameter Dual Plate Check Valves for Lift Irrigation Scheme Tral Stage 

3rd (NIT No. 23). 

2. Installation, Laying and welding of 1000mm dia.10.3 mm thick Spirally Welded 

Steel pipes with allied fittings for Rising Main of LIS Tral Stage 2nd. Pulwama 

(Kashmir) (NIT No. 24) 

 

 The same may be published in two leading local dailies at an earliest. 

  

Encl: 01 Leaf            Yours faithfully, 
 
 
           
         Sd/- 
            Executive Engineer, 
           Mech. Irri. Const. Division, 
           Srinagar.  
Copy to the:- 

1. Chief Engineer, Kashmir I & F.C. Department, Srinagar for favor of information. 
2. Superintending Engineer, Mech. Circle, I & F.C. Department, Srinagar for favor of 

information.  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Government Of Jammu & Kashmir 

Office Of The Executive Engineer, 
Mechanical Irrigation Construction Division, Srinagar. 

Gist of Notice Inviting e-Tenders 
e-NIT No. MICD/23 and 24 of 2017-18 both Dated: 19-01-2018.  

For and on behalf of Governor of Jammu and Kashmir State E-tenders are invited in two cover system  

On item rate basis as per as per the detailed specifications given in the tender document for below 

tabulated works.. 

e-NIT No and 
date 

Name of the work. 
 

Name of 
Division 

Estimated 
Cost 

(In Rs.) 

Cost of 
document/ 
tender fee 
(In Rs.) 

Earnest 
money 
(In Rs.) 

Validity 
of Rates 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 
e-NIT 23 

dated 
19/1/2018 

Providing, Installation, 
Testing and 

commissioning of 
1300mm and 1200mm 

Nominal Diameter Dual 
Plate Check Valves for 
Lift Irrigation Scheme 

Tral Stage 3rd.                  

Mechanical 
Irrigation 

Construction 
Division, 
Srinagar 

21,00,000/- 1,000/- 42,000/- 120days 

  e-NIT 24 
dated 

19/1/2018 

Installation, Laying and 
welding of 1000mm 
dia.10.3 mm thick 

Spirally Welded Steel 
pipes with allied fittings 
for Rising Main of LIS 

Tral Stage 2nd. Pulwama 
(Kashmir). 

93,00000/- 2,000/- 1,80,0000/- 180days 

Position of funds: Demanded. 
Key/critical Dates for both the above e NITs are:- 

1.  Clarification Start Date 19-01-2018   1600Hrs 
2.  Clarification End Date 09-02-2018   1500Hrs 
3.  Document Downloading  Start Date 19-01-2018   1600Hrs 
4.  Document Downloading End Date 09-02-2018   1500Hrs 
5.  On Line Document Submission Start Date 19-01-2018   1600Hrs 
6.  On Line Document Submission End Date 09-02-2018   1600Hrs 
7.  Hardcopy   Submission End Date 10-02-2018   1500Hrs 
8.  Date of opening of Cover 1st. 12-02-2018   1400Hrs 
9.  Date of opening of Cover 2nd. Will be notified separately 

 
Each tender should be accompanied with an Earnest Money/Cost of tender document in the form of 
CDR, FDR/DD as detailed above, pledged to the Executive Engineer MICD Srinagar In absence of 
Earnest Money, the Tenders shall be rejected out rightly.  
Other details can be seen in the bidding documents from the website http://jktenders.gov.in. 
Any information regarding the tenders can be had from this office on all working days.  
        

    
 

Sd/-                                                                                         
 Executive Engineer, 

        Mech. Irri. Const. Division, 
        Srinagar.  


